
体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 姓 名 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属 段級位 身長 体重

青森支部 ﾀｹﾔ ｼｭｳ 竹谷 脩

遼太郎

40 152 2級

東京城南川崎支部 ﾔﾘﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 鎗田

恒成 悠陽

40 153 2級

千葉南支部 ﾂﾈﾅﾘ ﾕｳﾋ

ｳﾀ 秋 雅樂

35 146 1級

福岡支部 ｱｷ

ｿｳｼ 西本 創士

36 147 3級

坂本 康嘉

42 149 1級

徳島北東あわじ支部 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾔｽﾋﾛ

ﾕｳﾔ 阿部 由弥

31 140 1級

小川道場 ｱﾍﾞ

ﾊﾙﾄ 伊藤 晴登

43 149 3級

42 142 1級

東京東支部 ｲﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 井田 翔大39 154 2級

大阪東部支部 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｾｲﾔ 山﨑 聖弥

颯人

46 156 2級

143 初段 ｻﾄｳ ｿｳﾄ 佐藤

岡山東支部 ｸﾄﾞｾ ﾕｳﾔ 久戸瀬 友弥

司

32 137 7級

栃木支部 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ 小林

大夢

47 151 6級

真武

47 155 4級

大阪北摂支部 ﾋｶﾞｼﾉ ﾏﾅﾑ 東野

山中 湧太

40 140 1級

高知支部 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳﾀ

遠藤 海斗

33 142 2級

祐太郎

39 150 初段

西山道場 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 浜田

山内 慎太

38 144 1級

福岡支部 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｼﾝﾀ43 151 2級

静岡西支部 ｵﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 小原 悠生45 152 2級

福島支部 ﾀｷｼﾏ ｲﾌﾞｷ 滝嶋 息吹

ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾅﾀ 上村 奏太

38 150 2級

蓮也

2級 大阪東部支部

ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾚﾝﾔ 川本

ﾅｵｷ 児玉 尚樹

39 151 2級

36 142 1級

西 竜生

46 161 初段

埼玉武蔵支部 ﾆｼ ﾘｭｳｷ44 158 初段

慶大

43 156 1級

佐賀筑後支部 ｶﾜｾ ｹｲﾀ 河瀬

橋本 健太郎

43 148 1級

滋賀中央支部 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ

ﾌｳﾔ 森下 楓也

35 142 1級

大阪神戸湾岸支部 ﾓﾘｼﾀ

ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｭﾝｷ 井上 舜己

35 147 2級

孝典

43 157 3級

神奈川東横浜支部 ｼｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 鴫原

宮本 右京

38 154 1級

徳島西南支部 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｳｷｮｳ49 160 2級

642

613

612

611

617

616ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｼﾞﾝ 児玉 尋

33 140

618高瀬 直哉

ｶｲﾄ

623

622

榎本

628

627

626東京東支部 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ

38

631

630

629北海道手塚道場 ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾑ

ｲﾄｳ

634

633

632神奈川東横浜支部

ﾆｼﾓﾄ

637

636

635愛知山本道場

641

640

639

638奈良支部

646

(17)　中1男子軽量　-50K

643

644

610

福岡支部

647

648615

614

645

志友会館

651

652619

649

650

625

624

620 653世田谷・杉並支部

東京東支部 ﾀｶｾ ﾅｵﾔ

621

広島支部

654

ｺﾀﾞﾏ

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

吉田 勇大 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 福岡支部 1級 150 40

塚崎 蓮 ﾂｶｻｷ ﾚﾝ 福井中央支部 1級 141 33

大田 敬斗 ｵｵﾀ ｹｲﾄ 徳島北東あわじ支部 2級 153 35

大久保 仁尊 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 茨城県央支部 3級 150 40

宇都宮 優太 ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾀ 大阪神戸湾岸支部 1級 139 29

竹原 総一朗 ﾀｹﾊﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 栃木支部 2級 147 38

坂東 尚人 ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾄ 京都南支部 初段 149 42

草薙 汰樹 ｸｻﾅｷﾞ ﾀｲｼﾞｭ 東京東支部 初段 142 43

中田 裕陽 ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 大阪中部支部 2級 148 38

安藤 優一 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｲﾁ 長野支部 初段 149 39

北林 啓 ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ｹｲ 埼玉中央道場 3級 151 39

神農 京星 ｼﾝﾉｳ ｷｮｳｾｲ 和歌山支部 初段 153 43

林 優留 ﾊﾔｼ ｽｸﾞﾙ 福岡支部 3級 152 41

福本 晃太郎 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 兵庫中央支部 3級 151 46

潤 一希 ｳﾙｲ ｶｽﾞｷ 厚木・赤羽支部 6級 152 49

吉田 亘輝 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 静岡西支部 1級 152 47

下川原 和輝 ｼﾓｶﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 北海道支部外舘道場 1級 153 43

山口 怜恩 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾚｵﾝ 東京東支部 初段 143 38

桑渕 柊耶 ｸﾜﾌﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾔ 岡山東支部 9級 155 49

田子 理気 ﾀｺﾞ ﾘｷ 神奈川東横浜支部 1級 161 46

森下 蒼太 ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｿｳﾀ 高知支部 2級 145 40

道古 勝輝 ﾄﾞｳｺ ｶﾂｷ 大阪神戸湾岸支部 1級 156 42

上田 義起 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾖｼｷ 水滸會丈夫塾 2級 160 45

村井 嵐祐 ﾑﾗｲ ﾗﾝﾕｳ 大阪東部支部 2級 154 39

田辺 伊吹 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 千葉南支部 3級 145 38

都筑 海杜 ﾂﾂﾞｷ ｶｲﾄ 魚本流 初段 152 45

郷内 二千翔 ｺﾞｳﾅｲ ﾆﾁｶ 東京城南川崎支部 2級 158 47

加藤 楓基 ｶﾄｳ ﾌｳｷ 新潟支部 2級 153 41

手嶋 龍哉 ﾃｼﾏ ﾘｭｳﾔ 福岡支部 2級 140 32

末原 勇人 ｽｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 東京東支部 初段 150 44

一瀨 優健 ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾕｳｹﾝ 吉田塾 初段 159 38

杉浦 拓磨 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾀｸﾏ 愛知山本道場 1級 150 42

森井 翼 ﾓﾘｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 大阪北支部 158 471級



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

広島支部 ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｱﾂｼ

隼平

62 165 1級 中本 篤志

聖武会館 ﾖｼｵｶ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 吉岡

佐藤 辰太郎

70 172 3級

愛知山本道場 ｻﾄｳ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ64 165 1級

栃木支部 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ 山崎 太洋50 143 初段

福岡支部 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾙｷﾔ 野口 琉樹也

圭吾

60 155 1級

大阪北支部 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｺﾞ 山本

清水 滉太

47 151 2級

65 165 2級 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺｳﾀ

埼玉武蔵支部 ｶﾅｲ ｿｳﾀ 金井 颯汰

太一

52 156 1級

大阪阪南道場 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾀｲﾁ 土屋

大本 海児

58 167 1級

東京東支部 ｵｵﾓﾄ ｶｲｼﾞ

ﾀﾂｷ 内藤 龍祈

59 160 2級

極真会館浜井派 ﾅｲﾄｳ

ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ 平山 竜慎

53 154 4級

奥野 竜生

92 174 1級

徹吉

60 155 初段 ﾘｭｳｾｲ

FIGHTING BEAT ｼﾞﾝﾎﾞ ﾃﾂﾖｼ 神保

相庭 陸来

56 156 1級

東京城南川崎支部 ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾘｸ53 152 2級

総本部道場 ﾏｽﾉ ﾘｮｳ 増野 遼59 165 1級

愛知山本道場 ﾌｸｼﾏ ｿｳﾀ 福島 颯太

凜太朗

56 160 1級

大阪北支部 ﾂｼﾞﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 辻田

木田 悠

53 160 2級

大鍬 望

63 163 2級

和歌山支部 ｵｵｸﾞﾜ ﾉｿﾞﾐ55 159 初段

埼玉武蔵支部 ｶﾅｲ ｹﾝﾄ 金井 健人57 167 2級

千葉南支部 ﾋﾛｾ ｷﾞﾝ 廣瀬 銀

貴弥

58 165 1級

国際極真武道空手連盟重政道場 ﾐﾔｹ ﾀｶﾔ 三宅

上畠 和也

58 167 3級

香川中央支部 ｶﾐﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ64 171 1級

679

678

677

676

685

684

683

682

681

680

699

693

692

691

690

689

698

697

696

695

694

688

687

686

ﾕｳ

(18)　中1男子　重量　+50K

青森支部 ｷﾀﾞ

東京東支部 ｵｸﾉ

東京佐伯道場

三重中央支部



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 姓 名 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属 段級位 身長 体重

航太

神威

優吾

祐介

蓮己

太一

優作

隆司

煕

凜太

智哉

一暉

龍ノ祐

勝大

辰弥

悠真

涼太郎

有輝

隆之介

武己

敬祐

仁之涼

匠

真

武内

160 1級

160 1級

西本

40 147 初段 佐々木

ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾀｲﾁ

瀬野尾

158 1級

155 2級

山崎

萩原54 155 初段

ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾀｶｼ

明石

157 準初段

160 3級

猪原

45 152 準初段 辻

ｲﾉﾊﾗ ﾘﾝﾀ

関口

162 2級

166 1級

安原

鈴木54 159 2級

ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ

村木

152 1級

赤木

148 1級

ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾀﾂｷ 木下

50 166 3級

163

165 初段

1級

坪田

矢島

服部

43 153 2級

ﾊﾔﾄ 飯野 駿

ﾂﾎﾞﾀ

東京城南川崎支部 ｲｲﾉ

(19)　中2男子軽量　-55K

700 72553 163 2級

701 72648 161 2級 福井中央支部 ｼﾞﾝﾉｽｹ

702 727埼玉中央道場 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾀｸﾐ

703 728西東海道場 ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｺﾄ47

704 729大阪北摂支部 ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 大森50

705 73050 144 1級 大阪神戸湾岸支部

706 731岡山東支部 ｱｶｷﾞ ｹｲｽｹ

707 732栃木支部 ﾑﾗｷ ﾕｳﾏ47

708 733大阪北支部 ｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 須田50 福井中央支部

709 73451 164 2級 青森支部

710 735西神奈川支部 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ

711 736空手道MAC ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ52

712 737高知支部 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 髙橋54

713 73837 139 初段 東京東支部

714 739桜塾 ﾂｼﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ

715 740東京城南川崎支部 ｱｶｼ ｶｽﾞｷ50

716 741魚本流 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｻｸ 伊藤50 栃木支部

717 74253 160 初段 叢林塾

718 743水滸會丈夫塾 ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾋｶﾙ

719 744東京城南川崎支部 ｾﾉｵ ﾕｳｽｹ48

720 745千葉南支部 ｶﾄｳ ﾊｽﾞｷ 加藤52

721 74650 161 1級 北海道支部外舘道場

722 747神奈川東横浜支部 ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾀ

723 748愛知山本道場 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾑｲ53

724 749大阪北支部 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｺﾞ 山本53 福岡支部

森 且貴 ﾓﾘ ｶﾂｷ 武心塾カラテ 初段 155 49

川添 壮一朗 ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 佐賀筑後支部 2級 169 51

渡辺 椋太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 世田谷・杉並支部 2級 162 48

奥田　 啓斗 ｵｸﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ 大阪北支部 2級 161 51

髙橋 滝登 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｷﾄ 湘南支部 3級 156 46

大山 力 ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾁｶﾗ 神奈川東横浜支部 1級 155 43

川口 裕大 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 滋賀中央支部 1級 150 42

永井 康多 ﾅｶﾞｲ ｺｳﾀ 東京城南川崎支部 2級 163 50

萩原 一喜 ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 2級 140 32

安光 海成 ﾔｽﾐﾂ ｶｲｾｲ 高知支部 2級 163 48

太田 竜輔 ｵｵﾀ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 宮城支部 3級 160 49

和田 彪吾 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ 西神奈川支部 2級 160 49

梶野 晃生 ｶｼﾞﾉ ｺｳｷ 徳島西南支部 2級 174 54

橋本 実生 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｵ 桜塾 準初段 155 50

藤井 巧真 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｸﾏ 大阪神戸湾岸支部 1級 150 39

前澤 夏樹 ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾂｷ 東京城南川崎支部 2級 157 42

鈴木 豪太 ｽｽﾞｷ ｺﾞｳﾀ 初段 150 43

川北 樹 ｶﾜｷﾀ ｲﾂｷ 大阪北支部 1級 162 49

山本 樹 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ 三重中央支部 1級 162 52

小野 闘摩 ｵﾉ ﾄｵﾏ 青森支部 1級 151 45

平塚 隼仁 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾊﾔﾄ 東京城南川崎支部 2級 156 49

吉田 大地 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 吉田塾 1級 168 52

橋本 大樹 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ 東京東支部 初段 157 51

松田 祐輔 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 大阪北支部 無級 162 52

大坪 裕希 ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾕｳｷ 1級 160 52



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

大阪北支部 ｼﾗｲｼ ﾀｶﾕｷ 白石 貴幸

昴太郎

68 173 1級

埼玉武蔵支部 ﾌｾ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 布施

村田 柊二

58 170 4級

桜塾 ﾑﾗﾀ ｼｭｳｼﾞ60 166 準初段

福岡支部 ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾁｼｮｳ 江口 智翔66 161 4級

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿｳｼ 吉田 将史

ｼｭｳﾀ 田嶋 秀汰

64 175 2級

群馬支部 ﾀｼﾞﾏ

浦中 鉄平

57 169 2級

ﾕｳﾔ 道端 優弥

61 175 2級

武心塾 ﾐﾁﾊﾀ

石田 岳

57 171 2級

69 166 3級

大阪東部支部 ﾅｶﾉ ｼｭﾝ 仲野 瞬58 166 2級

賢斗

71 169 2級

和歌山支部 ﾌﾙｸﾎﾞ ｹﾝﾄ 古久保

橋本 昂佑

62 170 1級

2級

山口中央支部 ｼｵｻｷ ｶｲﾄ 塩﨑 凱斗56 152 1級

颯彪

60 157 1級

淑徳巣鴨空手道部 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄﾗ 北村

塚本 成夢

59 167 初段

1級

福岡支部 ﾓﾛｲｼ ｶｯﾍﾟｲ 諸石 勝平57 165 2級

大介

65 157 5級

厚木・赤羽支部 ｱｶﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 赤津

吉澤 穂高

87 168 1級

東京城南川崎支部 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾀｶ67 167 2級

62 170 1級 ｶｲﾄ 座波

千葉松戸道場 ｺｼﾉ ﾀｸﾛｳ 越野 拓朗

隼平

55 164 3級

井村 大我

62 168 2級

大阪神戸湾岸支部 ｲﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ

ﾀﾞｲｷ 豊田 太輝

70 173 1級

西山道場 ﾄﾖﾀﾞ

(20)　中2男子　重量　+55K

750

751

63 170 1級

752

753

福岡支部 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 長尾

754

755

大阪東部支部 ｻﾞﾊ 海斗

757

758

福島支部 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾑ 渡部 拓夢

759

760

星和会館 ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾙﾑ65 163

761

762

千葉南支部 ｵｵﾆｼ ｷｮｳ 大西 響

763

764

福岡支部 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ77 173

765

766

札幌平山道場 ﾅｶﾊﾀ ﾕｳｻｸ 中畑 友作

ｳﾗﾅｶ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ

767

768

千葉松戸道場 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶﾞｸ

772

誠拳會館

769

770

東京城南川崎支部

775

756

773

774

771



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 姓 名 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属 段級位 身長 体重

群馬支部 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄｵﾙ 吉田 徹55 165 2級

和歌山支部 ﾉｸﾎﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 野久保 翔太

颯太郎

55 170 2級

水滸會丈夫塾 ｲｹｳﾁ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 池内

畔柳 颯太

57 171 準初段

千葉松戸道場 ｸﾛﾔﾅｷﾞ ｿｳﾀ

ﾐｽﾞｷ 小原 瑞生

54 164 2級

静岡西支部 ｵﾊﾗ

ﾀﾊﾗ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 田原 響

55 167 1級

北海道南支部

埼玉中央道場 ｵﾐ ﾀｸﾐ 尾身 拓海48 165 5級

大阪北支部 ﾐﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｷ 峯岡 侑希

皓紀

52 160 初段

桜塾 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺｳｷ 宮崎

丸山 凌平

54 167 準初段

福岡支部 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ

ｼｮｳﾘ 鈴木 将理

51 163 1級

久保田道場 ｽｽﾞｷ

ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 清水 祐晟

48 161 初段

奈良支部

総本部道場 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｹｼ 藤原 猛56 168 1級

大阪東部支部 ﾌｶﾎﾘ ﾕｳｲ 深堀 優勇

凜太郎

58 165 1級

東京佐伯道場 ｻﾙﾀ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 猿田

中村 光輔

48 160 3級

岡山東支部 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾂｽｹ

ﾀｶｵ 冨塚 隆雄

58 168 2級

茨城県央支部 ﾄﾐﾂｶ

ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳﾔ 西本 竜也

58 170 2級

779

778

777

776叢林塾

785

784

783

782

781

780

793

792

791

790

789

788

787

786

799

800

801

802

805

806

807

808

794

795

796

797

798

809

810

811

812

58 158 1級

(21)　中3男子軽量　-60K

52 164 2級

803

804

58 164 7級 久保田 波輝 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾅﾐｷ 久保田道場 初段 163 54

岩﨑 泰我 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ 東京東支部 2級 171 54

塚本 隼人 ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ 愛知山本道場 1級 170 58

銘形 和威 ﾒｲｶﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｲ 水滸會丈夫塾 初段 170 58

近藤 由悠 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳ 大阪北摂支部 1級 161 54

山﨑 優海 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾐ 桜塾 準初段 168 55

中尾 翔也 ﾅｶｵ ｼｮｳﾔ 千葉南支部 1級 163 46

小太刀 大介 ｺﾀﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 栃木支部 2級 156 49

鞠子 和真 ﾏﾘｺ ｶｽﾞﾏ 埼玉中央道場 2級 160 48

宮迫 帝岳 ﾐﾔｻｺ ﾀｲｶﾞ 大阪神戸湾岸支部 1級 166 58

大野 篤貴 ｵｵﾉ ｱﾂｷ 極真会館浜井派 初段 163 57

義澤 拳斗 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾄ 大阪東部支部 1級 169 59

石原 祐希 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 北海道南支部 6級 165 53

沖田 祐和 ｵｷﾀ ﾕｳﾜ 和歌山支部 初段 168 55

青木 丈留 ｱｵｷ ﾀｹﾙ 北海道手塚道場 2級 178 59

若林 璃亜 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｱ 世田谷・杉並支部 1級 162 50

加茂 虎太朗 ｶﾓ ｺﾀﾛｳ 静岡西支部 初段 164 53

飯沼 翼 ｲｲﾇﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 埼玉熊谷道場 1級 165 57

森本 雄太 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 岡山東支部 581級 168



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

埼玉中央道場 ｳｴﾉ ﾐﾉｷ 上野 海樹61 157 初段

大阪北支部 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 長谷川 翔平

勇輝

66 178 2級

厚木・赤羽支部 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳｷ 桜井

野邑 一心

80 174 1級

叢林塾 ﾉﾑﾗ ｲｯｼﾝ62 162 8級

淑徳巣鴨空手道部 ﾎｼﾉ ﾘｮｳ 星野 涼70 168 初段

群馬支部 ﾕｶﾜ ﾄﾓﾋﾄ 湯川 智仁

太雅

66 177 初段

世田谷・杉並支部 ｱｻﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ 浅野

西尾 総悟

80 166 4級

高知支部 ﾆｼｵ ｿｳｺﾞ62 170 初段

叢林塾 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲ 田村 大

遠藤 功哉

63 165 初段

福島支部 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾂﾔ60 172 1級

埼玉中央道場 ｽｶﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾏ 菅井 修磨95 174 2級

北海道手塚道場 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾛﾄ 村上 大斗

魁斗

87 176 2級

極真会館浜井派 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｶｲﾄ 泉

野村 広務

85 175 2級

千葉南支部 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾑ

ｿﾗ 大木 空

59 165 1級

都木 航佑

95 176 3級

群馬支部 ﾀｶｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ66 172 1級 813

821

820

819

818

817

816

825

824

823

822

815

814

828

827

826

(22)　中3男子　重量　+60K

神奈川東横浜支部 ｵｵｷ



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 姓 名 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属 段級位 身長 体重

48熊谷 亜美 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｱﾐ 西山道場

158 49

初段

40

2級池田 香乃 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉ 大阪東部支部

2級 152

1級 145 46

平戸 さくら ﾋﾗﾄﾞ ｻｸﾗ 佐賀筑後支部

長谷川 遥 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 神奈川東横浜支部

3級 145 38

47

藤河 真央 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾏｵ 福岡支部

2級 158

160 49

石原 凜々 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾘﾘ 岡山東支部

2級鎮谷 美玖 ｼｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾐｸ 大阪北支部

1級 153 48

153 49

波多野 圭香 ﾊﾀﾉ ﾖｼｶ

6級佐藤 奈紀 ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ 五十嵐道場

4級 150 48

49

住吉 利果 ｽﾐﾖｼ ﾘｶ 広島支部

1級 158

160 49

安部 真比呂 ｱﾍﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ 淑徳巣鴨空手道部

8級山田 杏佳 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｶ

初段 153 46

153 47

小嶋 夏鈴 ｺｼﾞﾏ ｶﾘﾝ 東京東支部

4級

1級 161 48

佐藤 麻琴 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺ 小川道場

赤木 利帆 ｱｶｷﾞ ﾘﾎ 広島支部

8級 157 49

153 41

深沢 麗奈 ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾚｲﾅ

1級向井 ひなた ﾑｶｲ ﾋﾅﾀ 大阪神戸湾岸支部

2級 155 47

152 42

長谷川 由海 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾐ KWF極真会館

1級深谷 朱李 ﾌｶﾔ ｼｭﾘ 愛知山本道場

準初段 154 48優里 ｳｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ

初段 151 46

155 39

関根 穂乃花 ｾｷﾈ ﾎﾉｶ 神奈川東横浜支部

初段

1級 155 45

沖田 玲菜 ｵｷﾀ ﾚｲﾅ 和歌山支部

2級 151 45

岩花 音羽 ｲﾜﾊﾅ ｵﾄﾊ 香川中央支部

ﾐﾅﾐ 福岡支部

初段 154 49ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｽﾞｷ 金剛カラテ

栞晴

山根 瑞稀

後藤 美波

氏原

久保田道場 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ 恋

ﾘｾ

愛知山本道場

五十嵐道場

ｶﾝﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾋ 神戸 晴日

36 143 4級

ﾘｵ150 4級

ﾈﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ 根本 葵

秋田

神奈川東横浜支部

誠拳會館 ﾏﾕﾅ

東京東支部

黛奈

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾅﾅｺ 鈴木 なな子

平松148 1級

初段159

大阪西支部

山影 優奈

ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾁﾅﾘ 桒原 一愛

和歌山支部

ﾐｻｷ 手島

ﾔﾏｶｹﾞ ﾕｳﾅ

海咲

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｺ 小林 祐子

神奈川東横浜支部

吉田阿部会館

39 148 初段

150 初段

海聖

沙季

ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾘﾅ 榊原 里奈

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻｷ

大阪北支部

義和流拳法

極真会館浜井派 ﾐｻﾄ 内藤

1級

ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾋﾅ 上村 日奈

47 150 初段

中尾 彩乃

ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ｱﾔﾉ 中薗 綾乃

ﾅｶｵ ｱﾔﾉ

KWF極真会館

千葉南支部

福岡支部

双葉兵庫中央支部

ﾁｻﾄ 上瀬西山道場

ｶﾀｵｶ ﾘﾉ 片岡 麗乃

ﾊﾀﾔﾏ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 簱山159 無級

149 1級

福原 友唯

千里

ﾌｶﾎﾘ ｻｷ 深堀 咲希

ｶﾐｾ

大阪東部支部

奄美支部

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ 松本 ひより奈良支部

ﾕｲ49 157 1級

ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐｸ 清水 未来

1級 ｻﾑｶﾜ

桜塾

青森支部 ｱﾕ 竹谷 彩佑

舞神奈川東横浜支部 ﾏｲ 寒川

37

158

85445 157 準初段 桜塾 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ 山口

853 879水谷ﾚﾝ 156

852 87834 148 1級

851 877ｱｷﾀ 梨織

850 87646 159 2級

849 875ﾋﾗﾏﾂ39

848 87449 155 2級

847 87348

846 87240 142 1級 神奈川東横浜支部

845 871ﾃｼﾏ

844 87047 151 4級 栃木支部

843 86949

842 86848 158 初段 桜塾

841 867ﾅｲﾄｳ

840 86641 150 2級

839 86535 143

838 86442 153 2級 北海道支部外舘道場

837 86347

836 86246 159 1級

835 86142

834 86047 148 2級 桜塾

833 859ﾌｸﾊﾗ

832 85847 156 1級

ｺﾞﾄｳ

831 85747

830 85634 149 準初段

(23)　中学女子軽量　-50K

829 85546 156 2級 ﾀｹﾔ



体重 身長 段級位 所属 姓ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 姓 名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ

和歌山支部 ｺﾀﾆ ｱｲﾘ 小谷 愛依莉54 158 初段

埼玉武蔵支部 ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾚﾅ 小笠原 玲菜

絵梨

54 154 1級

愛知山本道場 ｻﾄｳ ｴﾘ 佐藤　

阿久津 希望

52 152 1級

阿部会館 ｱｸﾂ ﾐﾗｲ52 152 2級

静岡西支部 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｽｶ 山本 明日花52 149 初段

北海道手塚道場 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻｸﾗ 村上 さくら

優希

57 157 3級

金剛カラテ ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｳｷ 山根

加藤 舞桜

58 154 初段

湘南支部 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｵ52 154 2級

栃木支部 ｵﾁｱｲ ﾘｵ 落合 里桜52 155 1級

福岡支部 ﾐﾅﾐﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾘ 南原 朱里

静音

51 153 6級

厚木・赤羽支部 ｻｸﾗｲ ｼｽﾞﾈ 桜井

濱口 聖羅

59 155 1級

岐阜道場 ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾗ60 163 1級

秋田支部 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾐﾕ 工藤 美侑62 160 2級

埼玉中央道場 ｵｵﾇｷ ｻｸﾗ 大貫 さくら

日子

54 164 1級

渡邊道場 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾋｺ 横山162 1級

徳島北東あわじ支部 ｷｼｵｶ ｼｵﾝ 岸岡 紫苑73 164 1級

山口中央支部 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾔ 渡辺 紗耶

玲乃

60 159 1級

愛知山本道場 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾚﾉ 武内

中川 未夢

59 156 1級

北海道手塚道場 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ

ﾙﾅ 佐藤 瑠南

53 153 4級

大阪北支部 ｻﾄｳ

ｱﾗｲ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 荒井 雅日

58 158 1級

東京東支部

(24)　中学女子重量　+50K

56 160 初段

65

900

899

898

897

896

895

894

893

892

891

890

889

888

887

886

885

884

883

882

881

880


